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Questions

Pakistan's largest hydro electricity project is:

During 2000-01, installed capacity of hydel power was:

In 2000-01, Pakistan's installed capacity of electricity was:

Pakistan's second nuclear power project was established at:

In Pakistan, first nuclear power station was established at:

Water and Power Development Authority was developed in:

Pakistan's first hydropower project was:

At the time of inception of Pakistan; installed capacity of thermal electricity was:

In 1947, Pakistan's hydro-electricity installed capacity was:

In Pakistan, what percentage of energy is fulfiled by electricity?

In Pakistan, among energy resources, electricity is:

In Pakistan, per capita electicity consumption is:

With the help of uranium:

Prominent characteristic of electricity is this, that we can:

In the world. percentaae of hvdro-electricitv broduction is:

Answers Choice

. Tarbela

. Mangla

. Warsak

. Malakand

. 4,963 Mw
. 5,500 Mw
. 6,200 Mw
. 4,500 Mw

. 15,625 MW
. 12,700 MW
. 17,415 MW
. 20,000 MW

. Chashma
. Kot Addu
Quetta

. Peshawar

. Karachi

. Hyderabad
. Multan

. Faisalabad

1959
1947
1965
1961

. Malakand
Warsak
Renala khurd
Chasma

68,800 Kv
70,000 Kv
1,25,000 Kv
2.5 lakh Kv

10,700 Kv
20,000 Kv
50,500 Kv
One lakh Kv

14.7 percent
10 percent
25 percent
50 percent

Third major source of energy
Second major source of energy
Fourth major source of energy
A nominal source of energy

324 units
500 units
1,000 units
750 units

> UOWr UOWr UOWr UOWr UOWr UOWr U0Wr U0Wr U0Wr U0Wr U0W:> UOW:>

Nuclear electricity is being
produced

B. Thermal electricity is produced
C. Hydro-electricity is produced
D. Solar electricity is produced

A. Transmit it with cables to long
distances

B. Not transmit it everywhere

C. Not transmit it in hilly areas
D. Not transmit it in snowy areas

A. 25 percent
B. 50 percent



C. /U percent
D. Only 10 percent



