

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 37 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan's largest hydro electricity project is:	A. Tarbela B. Mangla C. Warsak D. Malakand
2	During 2000-01, installed capacity of hydel power was:	A. 4,963 Mw B. 5,500 Mw C. 6,200 Mw D. 4,500 Mw
3	In 2000-01, Pakistan's installed capacity of electricity was:	A. 15,625 MW B. 12,700 MW C. 17,415 MW D. 20,000 MW
4	Pakistan's second nuclear power project was established at:	A. Chashma B. Kot Addu C. Quetta D. Peshawar
5	In Pakistan, first nuclear power station was established at:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Multan D. Faisalabad
6	Water and Power Development Authority was developed in:	A. 1959 B. 1947 C. 1965 D. 1961
7	Pakistan's first hydropower project was:	A. Malakand B. Warsak C. Renala khurd D. Chasma
8	At the time of inception of Pakistan; installed capacity of thermal electricity was:	A. 68,800 Kv B. 70,000 Kv C. 1,25,000 Kv D. 2.5 lakh Kv
9	In 1947, Pakistan's hydro-electricity installed capacity was:	A. 10,700 Kv B. 20,000 Kv C. 50,500 Kv D. One lakh Kv
10	In Pakistan, what percentage of energy is fulfiled by electricity?	A. 14.7 percent B. 10 percent C. 25 percent D. 50 percent
11	In Pakistan, among energy resources, electricity is:	A. Third major source of energy B. Second major source of energy C. Fourth major source of energy D. A nominal source of energy
12	In Pakistan, per capita electicity consumption is:	A. 324 units B. 500 units C. 1,000 units D. 750 units
13	With the help of uranium:	A. Nuclear electricity is being produced B. Thermal electricity is produced C. Hydro-electricity is produced D. Solar electricity is produced
14	Prominent characteristic of electricity is this, that we can:	A. Transmit it with cables to long distances B. Not transmit it everywhere C. Not transmit it in hilly areas D. Not transmit it in snowy areas
15	In the world. percentage of hydro-electricity production is:	A. 25 percent B. 50 percent

C. 70 percent D. Only 10 percent